
Sign-In Sheet    
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

2021 Sanitary Sewer Manhole Adjustments, Rehabilitation and Replacement Construction Pkg. I 
Solicitation No.: CO-00408-SM 

SAWS Job No. 21-1402 (CIP) and 21-0113 (O&M) 

February 8, 2021 at 10:00 AM 
   

Print Name Company Email Address 

Stella Manzello SAWS Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles SAWS Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Siraheun Guajardo Jr SAWS Sirahuen.guajardo@saws.org 

Efrain Aguirre SAWS Efrain.aguirre@saws.org 

Nina Bittle SAWS Nina.bittle@saws.org 

Lindsay Esquivel SAWS Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 

Shawn Crawsford SAWS Shawn.crawford@saws.org 

Leamon Anderson SAWS Leamon.anderson@saws.org 

Joseph Martinez United Rentals Fluid Solutions Jmartine16@ur.com 

   

 
Alex Foster 

 
United Rentals Fluid Solutions 
 

Afoster1@ur.com 
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